SURNAME
BANNING
BANNING
BECHTEL
BECHTEL
BECKMAN
BECKMAN
BECKMAN
BECKMAN
BECKMAN
BECKMAN
BECKMAN
BERNING
BERNING
BERNING
BERNING
BEUTLER
BLANKEMEYER
BLANKEMEYER
BRINKEL
BRINKMAN
BRINKMAN
BROBECK
BROBECK
BROBECK
BROBECK
BROCKMAN
BROCKMAN
CAHILL
CAHILL
CHASE
COOK
COOK
DEVINE
DEVINE
DISTEL
DULING
DULING
DULLE
DUMONT
ERNEST
ELBERT
ELBERT
FAHEY
FARLEY

COLOR CODE: 1st year
FIRST NAME

CHESTER
MARGARET
NICKOLAS
ELIZABETH

JOHANNA (KONST)

BERNARD
ANNA M.
CLARA
PAULUS B.
HENRY W
JOSEPH
HEINRICH
ELIZABETH
WILLIAM J.
FRANK H.
ELIZABETH
JOHN J.

ADELINE V.
JOHN
MARY E.
AMELIA
CHARLIE J.
EMMA
FRANK X.
THERESA
INFANT
JAMES
CATHARINE
MARY H.
ANNA
AUGUST
THOMAS
CHARLES T.
FLORENCE
JOSEPH
MARY
BERNARD
JACOB
JOSEPH

FREDRECK A.

MATHIAS
MARY
EDWARD

1876

1812
1822
1836
1829
1833

1813
1858
1810
1807
1881
1890

1892
1874
1842

1886
1882
1836

1823
1841
1803

1898
1833

1817
1848
1811

1863
1870

2nd year
BIRTH DEATH ROW

1894
1887
1894
1895
1899
1899
1901
1889
1882
1885
1898
1896
1889
1900
1884
1896
1898
1892
1886
1887
1900
1901
1901
1898
1878
1892
1899
1811
1887
1888
1900
1887
1898
1897
1898
1883
1876
1901
1897
1892
1890
1899

1877

11
11
6
6
4
12
12
5
12
8
8
10
10
7
7
2
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3rd year
LOT
122
122
143
143
22
115
115
153
115
47
47
124
124
138
138
53
126
126
12
141
141
37
37
37
37
142
142
13
13
164
66
66
56
56
173
39
39
(Memory)
16
168
187
187

154

1878
GRAVE
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SURNAME
FARLEY
FARLEY
FENBERT
FENBERT
FINSTER
FINSTER
FINSTER
FINSTER
FINSTER

FIPP

FIPP
FORTMAN
FRARICK
FRARICK
FRICKENSTEIN
FRICKENSTEIN
FUERST
FUERST
GERDING
GORMAN
GETTMAN
GRIFFIN
GRISE

GRISE
HERINGHAUS
HERMILLER
HERMILLER
HERMILLER
HERMILLER
HOLTGRAVEN
HORNUNG
HOTNEIR
HOTNEIR
HOTNEIR

HUWE (HUEVE)
HUWE (HUEVE)
HUWE (HUEVE)

JANNIG
KAINE
KAPLE
KERNER
KERNER
KESSLER
KIENE
KISTLER

FIRST NAME
CECLILA
JOHN
ANNA M.
BERNARD
ELIZABETH
JOSEPH
GEORGE E.
MARY C.
FERDINAND J
JENNIE
JOHN
HENRY W.
BERNARD
BERNARD
BERNARD P.
HENRY W.
OTHILIA
ANTHONY
JOSEPH
ANNA M.
AGNES
JAMES
PETER
MARY
MARY
JOSEPH J.
CLARAJ.
FRANK
BERNARD

CATHARINE
JOSEPH
FRANK
HEINRICH J
AMELIAC
JOSEPH B.
REGINA GERTRUDE
MARIE
MARY
MARY
MARY
AUGUSTT.
JACOB
LOUISA
ELIZABETH

BIRTH DEATH ROW

1830
1822

1809
1817
1803
1887
1888
1826

1829
1880
1899
1897
1832

1831
1791
1821
1838

1885
1822
1835
1866
1918

1896

1885
1879

1831

1824

1899
1899
1877
1894
1897
1893
1887
1888
1899
1877
1878
1901
1897
1895
1900
1900
1876
1891
1896
1893
1883

1885
1892
1885
1897
1877
1894
1885
1889
1899
1891
1890
1885
1898
1893
1898
1891
1890
1882
1877
1877
1896
1898
1900
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33
33
136
136
30
29
10
13
145
(Memory)
49
49
173
107
107
107
43
(Memory)
142
133
133
133
108
108
108
139
15
30
158
158
143
59

GRAVE
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SURNAME
KLEFORN
KLEFORN
KLEFORN
KLOTZ
KOENIG
KOENIG
KOBER
KOBER
KOBER
KOBER
KOBER
KOHLS
KOHLS
KRACHT
KRAFT
KRAFT
KRAFT
KRIEGER
KRIEGER
KRIEGER
KRIEGER
KRIEGER
KRIEMER
KRIEMER
KRIEMER
KRIEMAN
KROFT

LAIBE

LAIBE
LEOPOLD
LEOPOLD
MAEHLMANN
MAEHLMANN
MAEHLMANN
MAEHLMANN
MEYER
MEYER
MOENING
MUELLER
OBERLE
OBOYLE
OBOYLE
OBOYLE
OBOYLE
RIEMAN

FIRST NAME
HERMAN H.
ELIZABETH
FRANK A.

MARY E. (BECKMAN)
JOSEPH A.

REGINA GERTRUDE
GEO.

LIZZIE EDITH
SARAH J
MAGDALGNA

CORNELIA
AMELIA
THERESIA J.
JOSEPH
CATHERINE
DORA M.
HENRY W

CATHERINE
WILHELM
EMMA O.
MARY A.
WILLIAM
CHARLES
CHARELSA
KATHERINA
LUCINDA FLORY
MARCUS

MARY ELIZABETH
BERNARD
ELIZABETH
HARRY
CAROLINE

HARRY
WILLIAM
CLARENCE
FRANZ "FRANK"
JOHN GUSTE
DANIEL
ELIZABETH M.
WILLIAM N.
MARY A.

JOHN H.

BIRTH DEATH ROW

1865
1876
1886

1832
1864
1838
1807

1812

1892

1876
1819
1863
1826
1887

1853
1882
1852

1880
1901
1818
1876

1826

1845

1894
1878
1894
1892
1892
1893
1889
1886
1875

1895
1895
1886
1887
1885
1892
1880
1885
1886
1889
1888
1900
1886
1894
1894
1885
1892
1900
1887
1891
1890
1883
1882
1883
1891
1881
1901
1883
1876
1884
1899
1889
1892
1892

11
11
11
6
15
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LOT
123
123
123
35
109
109
19
19
19
19
19
77
77
144
188
188
34
20
20
20
20
20
155
155
155

130

129

259
51

143
136
132
161
172

17
17
17
17
146
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SURNAME
RAMPE
RAMPE
RECKER
ROOF

ROOF

RUEVE
RUEVE
RUPLE
SCHIERLOH
SCHIERLOH
SCHIERLOH
SCHIERLOH
SCHMENK
SCHMIDT
SCHWEIGERT
SCHWEIGERT
SCHWEIGERT
SCHWEIGERT
SCHERGER
SIGRIST
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
STRITT
STUDER
UNTERBRINK
UNTERBRINK
UPHAUS
UPHAUS
UTENDORF
UTENDORF
UTENDORF
UTRUP
UTRUP
UTRUP
WEAVER
WEISER
WEISER
WESSELLS

FIRST NAME
MARY AGNES
ANNA M
MARY
SIMON
CATHARINE E.
LUCIA A.
BERNARD
HENRY W.
AGUSTUS
AUGUST
LOUIS A.
HENRY F.
WILLIAM J.
ELIZABETH
UNKNOWN
ELIZZIE
ELIZABETH
PHILIP
ELMER
JACOB
MARY L.
MARGARETHA
JOHN

MARY
AUGUST E.
WILHELM
EDDIE
AMELIAC
LOUIS

G. JOSEPH
ANDREW F.
INFANT

THEODORE Wm.

MARY A.
AMELIA
MARY J.
MARY F.
EDITH E.
JOHN

BIRTH DEATH ROW

1851
1859

1847
1877
1892
1857

1830

1888
1876
1849
1879

1843
1870
1892

1810
1858
1826
1822

1984
1829

1875
1891
1840
1881
1885
1842
1818
1890
1838
1892
1891

1879
1891
1896
1900
1899
1892
1892
1985
1897
1895
1888
1876
1892
1888
1898
1885
1889
1892
1894
1898
1879
1898
1898
1880
1895
1893
1889
1895
1892
1885
1881
1885
1900
1889
1890
1890
1892
1891
1889
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LOT
31
31
18
169
169
32
32
11

171
143
27
27
101
171
46
46
225
44
125
125
125
131
131
131
170
160
160
152
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